
USDA Forest Service 
Alaska Region 

State and Private Forestry 

Chad Davis 

Director of State & Private Forestry, Alaska and Pacific Northwest Regions 
Chad.Davis2@usda.gov  - 503-808-2340 

Michael Shephard 

Deputy Director of State & Private Forestry, Alaska Region 
michael.shephard@usda.gov - 907-743-9451 

Stephen Baker 
      Urb & Community Forestry Prog. Mgr. 
      stephen.baker@usda.gov  503-964-4291 
 

Sydney Brannoch  
Entomologist (Fairbanks, AK) 
sydney.brannoch@usda.gov  907-451-2701 

 

Betty Char non 
Invasive Plants, FHM, Pesticides (Anchorage, AK) 
betty.charnon@usda.gov  907-743-9563 

 

Isaac Dell 
Biological Scientist (Juneau, AK) 
isaac.dell@usda.gov {ph tbd} 

 

Garret Dubois 
Biological Science Technician (Fairbanks, AK) 
garret.d.dubois@usda.gov  907-374-3758 

 

Janelle Geddes 
Forest Legacy Program Manager (Portland, OR) 
janelle.geddes@usda.gov  503-808-2353 

 

Elizabeth Graham 
Forest Entomologist (Juneau, AK) 
elizabeth.e.graham@usda.gov  907-586-8883 

 

Diane Haase 
Western Nursery Specialist  (Portland, OR) 
diane.haase@usda.gov   503-808-2349 

 

Penny Haner 
Supervisory Budget /G&A Lead (Portland, OR) 
penny.haner@usda.gov   503-808-2323 

 

Karen Hutten 
     Aerial Survey Program Manager 
     Unit Aviation Officer (Juneau, AK) 

karen.hutten@usda.gov 907-586-7807 

 

Mary (Jessie) Moan 
Entomologist  (Anchorage, AK) 
mary.moan@usda.gov   907-743-9453 

 

Priscilla Morris 
For. Stewardship/Biomass (Anchorage, AK)
priscilla.morris@usda.gov   907-743-9467 

  

Robin Mulvey 
Forest Pathologist  (Juneau, AK) 
robin.mulvey@usda.gov  907-586-7971 

 

Candice Polisky 
Community Forest Prog. Specialist (Portland, OR) 
candice.polisky@usda.gov   503-808-2355 

 

Steve Swenson 
Biological Technician  (Anchorage, AK) 
steve.swenson@usda.gov 907-743-9456 

 

Sheila Walker 
Cooperative Fire Prog. Mgr (Portland, OR) 
sheila.walker2@usda.gov  360-956-2298 

 

Lori Winton 
Forest Pathologist  (Fairbanks, AK) 
loretta.winton@usda.gov  907-743-9460 

 

Judith Lang 
Grants Management Specialist , R6 
judith.lang@usda.gov  503-808-2338 

 

Amanda Smerud  
      Grants Management Specialist , R10 
      Amanda.Smerud@usda.gov 907-743-9500 
 
Vacant 

Admin Assistant (Anchorage, AK)   {tbd}   
Vacant 

Biological Scientist (Juneau, AK)    {tbd} 
Vacant 

Reg. Renewable Energy Coord (Juneau)   {tbd}   
Vacant 

Forest Entomologist (Fairbanks, AK)   {tbd} 
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P.O. Box 3623, Portland, OR 97208-3623 
1220 SW Third Avenue, Portland, OR 
97204    Fax: 503-808-2339 

 
Michael Shephard- Deputy Director, S & P Forestry, 

michael.shephard@usda.gov  907-743-9451 
 

Betty Charnon - Invasive Plants, FHM, Pesticides  
    betty.charnon@usda.gov   907-743-9563 
 

Mary (Jessie) Moan Entomologist Anchorage, AK) 
mary.moan@usda.gov   907-743-9453 

 

Priscilla Morris -For.Stewardship/Biomass  
priscilla.morris@usda.gov   907-743-9467 

 

Steve Swenson - Biological Technician  
steve.swenson@usda.gov   907-743-9456 

 

Vacant - Administrative Assistant, {tbd}  

Anchorage 
Office 

161 E 1st Avenue, Door 8 
Anchorage, AK 99501 

Regular Fax: 907-743-9479 
Confidential Fax: 907-743-9484 

c/o Alaska Dept. Nat. Res., Attn: USFS-SPF 
3700 Airport Way             Fax:  907-451-2690 
Fairbanks, AK 99709-4699 

Fairbanks 
Office 

Garret Dubois - Biological Science Technician  
   garret.d.dubois@usda.gov   907-374-3758 

 

Lori Winton - Forest Pathologist 
  loretta.winton@usda.gov   907-743-9460  
  LTER- Univ. AK Fairbanks, PO Box 756780 

Fairbanks, AK 99775-6870 
 

Sydney Brannoch Entomologist (Fairbanks, AK) 
sydney.brannoch@usda.gov, 907-451-2701 

US Forest Service - Alaska Region 
 

State & Private Forestry 

Anchorage 

Fairbanks 

Juneau 

Portland, OR 
Office 

Karl Dall Rosa Assistant Director, S&PF  R6 
karl.dallarosa@usda.gov   503-808-2913 

 

Janelle Geddes– Forest Legacy Program Manager 
janelle.geddes@usda.gov 503-808-2353 

 

Stephen Baker 
 Urb & Community Forestry Prog. Mgr. 
     stephen.baker@usda.gov  503-964-4291 
 

Diane Haase - Western Nursery Specialist 
diane.haase@usda.gov   503-808-2349 

 

Penny Haner- Supervisory Budget / G&A Lead  
    penny.haner@usda.gov   503-808-2323 
 

Judith Lang - Grants Management Spec. 
judith.lang@usda.gov     503-808-2338 

 

Candice Polisky - Community Forest Prog. Spec. 
     candice.polisky@usda.gov   503-808-2355  
 

Sheila Walker—Cooperative Fire Prog. Mgr (Portland, 
OR) sheila.walker2@usda.gov  360-956-2298 

Juneau 
Office 

11175 Auke Lake Way 
Juneau, AK 99801-8791 
Fax: 907-586-7848 

 

Elizabeth Graham - Forest Entomologist   
   elizabeth.e.graham@usda.gov 
  907-586-8883 
 

Robin Mulvey - Forest Pathologist  
    robin.mulvey@usda.gov 907-586-7971 
 

Karen Hutten -Aerial Survey Prog. Manager 
    karen.hutten@usda.gov 907-586-7807 
 

Isaac Dell    Biological Scientist 
     isaac.dell@usda.gov  
 

Vacant 
     Reg. Renewable Energy Coord. 

Email cathleen.selby@usda.gov for updates &/or corrections 
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